CITY AND BOROUGH OF
JUNLEAAL ADDENDUM TO THE CONTRACT
for the

DZANTIK’l HEENI SCHOOL HVAC CONTROL UPGRADE
Contract No. BE18-205

ADDENDUM NO.: TWO CURRENT DEADLINE FOR PROPOSALS:

April 10, 2018
PREVIOUS ADDENDA: ONE

ISSUED BY: City and Borough of Juneau PREVIOUS DEADLINE FOR PROPQOSALS:
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT April 6, 2018
155 South Seward Street
Juneau, Alaska 99801

DATE ADDENDUM ISSUED: April 4, 2018

The following items of the contract are modified as herein indicated. All other items remain the same.
This is a faxed addendum. A confirming copy will not be mailed to you. This addendum has been issued
and is posted online. Please refer to the CBJ Engineering Contracts Division webpage at:
http://www.juneau.org/engineering _ftp/contracts/Contracts.php

PROJECT MANUAL.:

Item No. 1:  SECTION 00030 — NOTICE INVITING BIDS, DEADLINE FOR BIDS. Change the
deadline for receiving bids from April 6, 2018, to April 10, 2018.

Item No.2:  SECTION 00100 — INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS, BID MODIFICATION FORM. Delete

in its entirety, and replace with the attached BID MODIFICATION FORM, labeled
Addendum No. 2.

oy O S

Greg Smith,
Contract Administrator

Total number of pages contained within this Addendum: 2



SECTION 00100 - INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS

CITY AND BOROUGH OF JUNEAU
PURCHASING DIVISION
FAX NO. 907-586-4561

BID MODIFICATION FORM

Modification Number:

Note: All modifications shall be made to the original bid amount(s). If more than one
Modification form is submitted by any one bidder, changes from all Modification

forms submitted will be combined and applied to the original bid. Changes to the
modified Bid amounts will be calculated by the OWNER.

MODIFICATIONS
BASE BID TO LUMP SUM
(indicate +/-)

MODIFICATIONS
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 1 PAY ITEM TO LUMP SUM

(indicate +/-)

MODIFICATIONS
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 2 PAY ITEM TO LUMP SUM

(indicate +/-)

Name of Bidding Firm

Responsible Party Signature

Printed Name (must be an authorized signatory for Bidding Firm)

END OF SECTION

DZ SCHOOL HVAC CONTROL UPGRADE INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS
CBJ Contract No. BE18-205 Addendum No. 2 Page 00100-9



	Addendum 2
	Bid Modification Form

